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How to Use this Booklet

Route Maps and Bus Stops

The service map shows the entire area served
by AT buses and includes key landmarks.

Each bus route has a map that displays the
route path and all the bus stops served.

Every bus stop has its own stop code, which
is also displayed on its bus stop sign.

Use the stop codes to check the status of a
bus. Call or text 802-255-8803 and enter the
code to receive information about the route
and the arrival time of buses at that location.

Bus Schedules

Schedules for each bus route are
located on the pages following the
route’s map and bus stop list.

Scheduled departure times are
read from left to right.

Departure times are provided only for
major stops. If you're not at a major
stop, note the departure time listed for
the previous stop to plan your trip.

Morning times are shown in regular font weight,
while afternoon and evening times are in bold.

Times preceded by a ‘D’ indicate “Drop
on Request Only,” meaning the bus will
only stop if requested by a passenger.

Bus Transfers

Let the driver know if you'll be transferring
to another bus. They can assist and let you
know when you're nearing your transfer.

Transfers take place mostly at the Kilton
Library in West Lebanon, City Hall in
Lebanon, and Vail in Hanover. Bus
arrivals are timed at these locations to
make transfers between routes easy.

Bike Racks

All buses are equipped with bike racks. For
the safety of all passengers, bikes are not
allowed inside the buses. If the bike rack is
already full, please wait for the next bus.

For a quick tutorial on how to use the bike

rack, visit youtube.com/@advancetransit.



How to Read the Advance
Transit (AT) Bus Stop Signs

G/D

® 06 00 ©

BUS STOP

advancetransit.com
802-295-1824 | FREE

STOP #20

2| Maynard Street

Scan for
bus stop i
information  Lebanon

® 000

Vst WRJ
"Wich L gbanon | W.Leb  Shutte

AT WEBSITE Visit for routes, schedules,
trip planner, and live service map

AT PHONE NUMBER AND BUS FARE (FREE)

STOP NUMBER Enter this number when calling
AT or texting Rider Info Service for bus updates

STOP NAME For a smoother ride, let your
driver know the stop name of your destination

COLOR indicates the buses that service this stop
LOCATION shows the direction
that the bus is traveling

For Real-Time Updates

Call AT at 802-295-1824. Select option 1
from the menu. Enter the stop number on
your bus stop sign for information.

Text your stop number to AT’s Rider Info
Service at 802-255-8803 for information on when
your bus will arrive at your stop.

Note: Standard wireless carrier text messaging
rates may apply and are the responsibility
of the individual receiving the message.

Visit AT’s website and click or tap Arrivals.
Enter your stop number, then select the stop
from the list to see real-time information.



Q

Stay up-to-date on service changes
by visiting advancetransit.com, signing up for
email alerts, or following AT on social media.

Service Hours

Advance Transit buses operate Monday-
Saturday EXCEPT on days off in
observance of the following holidays:

* New Year’s Day

® Memorial Day

® Independence Day
® Labor Day

® Thanksgiving Day
® Christmas Day

ADA Service

Advance Transit (AT) is committed to providing a
public transit system that everyone can use.

ACCESS AT is AT’s Americans with Disabilities
Act (ADA) complementary paratransit service
intended to help make transportation available
to more people. ACCESS AT operates in
Hanover, Hartford, Lebanon, and Norwich.

All AT buses are equipped with lifts, kneelers,
or ramps to assist riders who use wheelchairs
or have difficulty using the bus steps. AT

will make reasonable modifications to its
policies and procedures upon request.

For more information:
* Call 802-295-1824, ext 203
¢ Visit advancetransit.com/access-at
e TTY 711

Advance Transit does not discriminate on the basis of
race, color, or national origin in accordance with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you feel you have
been unduly burdened by Advance Transit’s policies or
procedures, please call 802-295-1824 ext 203, or write
to: Advance Transit, P.O. Box 1027, Wilder, VT 05088.

For a list of other regional transit options,
visit advancetransit.com.



Full Service Map

Weekday

Municipal Airport

% Lebanon
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Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Hanover)

19

35
32
33
195
197
230
27
12

30
31
48
26
28
36
54
40

Lebanon (Available transfers: Red,
Enfield-Canaan Commuter)

Lebanon Towers

Heater Road, DHMC

Heater Landing

Memorial Drive to Hanover
Timberwood to Hanover

402 Mount Support

Colburn to Hanover

DHMC East

(Available transfers: Pink, Lot 9, Lot 20)
Go Go Mart NB

Greensboro Road

89 Lebanon Street NB (Drop Only)
Carter Street

Hanover Co-op

Leverone Field House, Opp.

Valley Road

Vail DMS (Available transfers: Brown, Green,
Dartmouth Hanover Shuttle)

SOUTHBOUND (to Lebanon)

® 40

20

25
21

52
15

51
10
14
12

1"
229
198
196

49

46

17

18

19

Vail DMS (Available transfers: Brown, Green,
Dartmouth Hanover Shuttle)

Maynard Street

(Available transfers: Orange and Yellow)
Webster Avenue

Parkhurst

Main at Allen

Hanover Park

Hanover High School

Brockway

89 Lebanon Street SB (Drop Only)
Buck Road

Go Go Mart

DHMC East

(Available transfers: Pink, Lot 9, Lot 20)
Colburn to Lebanon

401 Mount Support

Timberwood to Lebanon

Dartmouth Avenue to Lebanon

Heater Landing, Opp.

Heater Rd, DHMC, Opp.

Summer Street, Leb

70 Hanover Street

Lebanon (Available transfers: Red,
Enfield-Canaan Commuter)



TOHANOVER —»

DEPART DHMC East ARRIVE
Lebanon (19) | Heater Rd (32) (12) Vail DMS (40)

5:45 5:49 6:00 6:10
6:10 6:14 6:25 6:35
6:25 6:29 6:40 6:50
6:45 6:49 7:00 7:10
7:00 7:04 7:15 7:25
7:10 7:14 7:27 7:37
7:25 7:29 7:40 7:50
7:40 7:44 7:56 8:07
8:00 8:04 8:15 8:25
8:15 8:19 8:30 8:40
8:30 8:34 8:45 8:55
8:45 8:49 9:00 9:10
9:00 9:04 9:15 9:25
9:15 9:19 9:30 9:40
9:30 9:34 9:45 9:55
9:45 9:49 10:00 10:10
10:00 10:04 10:15 10:25
10:15 10:19 10:30 10:40
10:30 10:34 10:45 10:55
10:45 10:49 11:00 11:10
11:00 11:04 11:15 11:25
11:15 11:19 11:30 11:40
11:30 11:34 11:45 11:55
11:45 11:49 12:00 12:10
12:00 12:04 12:15 12:25
12:15 12:19 12:30 12:40
12:30 12:34 12:45 12:55
12:45 12:49 1:00 1:10
1:00 1:04 1:15 1:25
1:15 1:19 1:30 1:40
1:30 1:34 1:45 1:55
1:45 1:49 2:00 2:10
2:00 2:04 2:15 2:25
2:15 2:19 2:30 2:40
2:30 2:34 2:45 2:55
2:45 2:49 3:00 3:10
3:00 3:04 3:15 3:25
3:15 3:19 3:30 3:40
3:30 3:34 3:45 3:55
3:45 3:49 4:00 4:10
4:05 4:09 4:20 4:30
4:20 4:24 4:35 4:50
4:35 4:39 4:50 5:00
4:50 4:54 5:05 5:15
5:05 5:09 5:20 5:30
5:20 5:24 5:35 5:45
5:50 5:54 6:05 6:15
6:15 6:19 6:30 6:38
6:45 6:49 7:00 710
7:45 7:49 8:00 8:10
8:40 8:44 8:55 9:03




TOLEBANON —»

DEPART DHMC East Heater Rd ARRIVE
Vail DMS (40) (12) Opp. (46) Lebanon (19)

6:10 6:24 6:29 6:37
6:35 6:49 6:54 7:02
6:50 7:04 7:09 717
7:10 7:24 7:29 7:37
7:25 7:39 7:44 7:52
7:37 7:51 7:56 8:04
7:50 8:05 8:10 8:18
8:07 8:24 8:29 8:37
8:25 8:39 8:44 8:52
8:40 8:54 8:59 9:07
8:55 9:09 9:14 9:22
9:10 9:24 9:29 9:37
9:25 9:39 9:44 9:52
9:40 9:54 9:59 10:07
9:55 10:09 10:14 10:22
10:10 10:24 10:29 10:37
10:25 10:39 10:44 10:52
10:40 10:54 10:59 11:07
10:55 11:09 11:14 11:22
11:10 11:24 11:29 11:37
11:25 11:39 11:44 11:52
11:40 11:54 11:59 12:07
11:55 12:09 12:14 12:22
12:10 12:24 12:29 12:37
12:25 12:39 12:44 12:52
12:40 12:54 12:59 1:07
12:55 1:09 1:14 1:22
1:10 1:24 1:29 1:37
1:25 1:39 1:44 1:52
1:40 1:54 1:59 2:07
1:55 2:09 2:14 2:22
2:10 2:24 2:29 2:37
2:25 2:39 2:44 2:52
2:40 2:54 2:59 3:07
2:55 3:09 3:14 3:22
3:10 3:24 3:29 3:37
3:25 3:39 3:44 3:52
3:40 3:54 3:59 4:07
4:05 4:10 4:18
3:55 4:09 4:14 4:22
4:10 4:27 4:32 4:40
4:30 4:47 4:52 5:02
4:50 5:10 5:15 5:23
5:00 5:20 5:25 5:35
5:15 5:32 5:37 5:45
5:30 5:45 5:50 6:00
5:45 5:59 6:04 6:12
6:15 6:29 6:34 6:42
6:38 to Norwich and Wilder on request
7:10 7:24 7:29 7:37
8:10 8:24 8:29 8:37
9:03 to Tracy Hall and Dothan Brook School on request




Weekday Pink

Free weekday bus service between Hanover and
Lot 9 (DHMC), with extended local trips to Centerra
Park. Express service at peak hours; local service
available morning, mid-day, and early evening.
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Stop Codes and Locations

EXPRESS (Lot 9/Hanover Loop)

217 Lot 9 (Depart)
36 Leverone Field House, Opp.

246 Observatory Road at East Wheelock
86 West Street, Opp.
21 Parkhurst

209 Alumni Gym

247 Leverone Field House

217 Lot 9 (Arrive)

LOCAL (Lot 9/Hanover Loop)

217 Lot 9 (Depart)
31 Greensboro Road
26 Carter Street
28 Hanover Co-op
36 Leverone Field House, Opp.
54 Valley Road
246 Observatory Road at East Wheelock
86 West Street, Opp.
21 Parkhurst
209 Alumni Gym
247 Leverone Field House
9 Brockway
10 Buck Road
217 Lot9
14 Go Go Mart
12 DHMC East
(Available transfers: Blue, Lot 9, Lot 20)
11 Colburn to Lebanon
244 Centerra Co-op
245 River Valley Club
27 Colburn to Hanover
12 DHMC East
(Available transfers: Blue, Lot 9, Lot 20)
30 Go Go Mart NB
217 Lot 9 (Arrive)

@=O=@=@=O=@=0=@®)




TOHANOVER TOLOT9 —»>»

DEPART Observatory Parkhurst Alumni Gym ARRIVE
Lot 9 (217) Road(246) (21) (209) Lot 9 (217)

5:00 5:05 5:11 5:13 5:20
5:15 5:20 5:26 5:28 5:35
5:30 5:35 5:41 5:43 5:50
5:45 5:50 5:56 5:58 6:05
6:00 6:05 6:11 6:13 6:20
6:15 6:20 6:26 6:28 6:35
6:30 6:35 6:41 6:43 6:50
6:45 6:50 6:56 6:58 7:05
7:00 7:05 71 7:13 7:20
7:15 7:20 7:26 7:28 7:35
7:30 7:35 7:41 7:43 7:50
7:45 7:50 7:56 7:58 8:05
8:00 8:05 8:11 8:13 8:20
8:15 8:20 8:26 8:28 8:35
9:00 9:05 9:11 9:13 9:20
10:00 10:05 10:11 10:13 10:20
11:00 11:05 11:11 11:13 11:20
12:00 12:05 12:11 12:13 12:20
1:00 1:05 1:11 1:13 1:20
2:00 2:05 2:11 2:13 2:20

- - 2:26 2:28 2:35
2:30 2:35 2:41 2:43 2:50
2:45 2:50 2:56 2:58 3:05
3:00 3:05 311 3:13 3:20
3:15 3:20 3:26 3:28 3:35
3:30 3:35 3:41 3:43 3:50
3:45 3:50 3:56 3:58 4:05
4:00 4:05 4:11 4:13 4:20
4:30 4:35 4:41 4:43 4:50
5:00 5:05 5:11 5:13 5:20
5:30 5:35 5:41 5:43 5:50
6:00 6:05 6:11 6:13 6:20




LOCALSERVICETOCENTERRA —»

DEPART DHMC East Centerra DHMC East ARRIVE
Lot 9 (217) (12) Co-op (244) (12) Lot 9 (217)

8:20 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:43
8:35 8:43 8:48 8:53 -

9:20 9:28 9:33 9:38 9:43
10:20 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:43
11:20 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:43
12:20 12:28 12:33 12:38 12:43
1:20 1:28 1:33 1:38 1:43
4:05 4:13 4:18 4:23 4:28
4:20 4:28 4:33 4:38 4:43
4:50 4:58 5:03 5:08 5:13
5:20 5:28 5:33 5:38 5:43
5:50 5:58 6:03 6:08 -

All Pink Route times are approximate.

Express Commuter Service will depart Lot 9 every 15 minutes from
5:00am to 8:15am and 2:30pm to 3:45pm. Occasionally, if a bus is
full, there will be an early departure.

Local Service with Extended Trips runs every hour from 8:00am to
1:00pm and every half hour from 4:00pm to 5:30pm. ‘“




Weekday Red

Free weekday bus service between Lebanon
and West Lebanon with stops at Miracle
Mile and the Route 12A shopping plazas.
See page 37 for Saturday Blue + Red.
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Stop Codes and Locations

WESTBOUND (to Plazas)

19 Lebanon (Available transfers: Blue,
Enfield-Canaan Commuter)
105 20 Mechanic Street
106 Rivermill, Opp.
107 Slayton Hill Road, Opp.
108 Hair Shed
109 Miracle Mile Plaza
110 Whitcomb Avenue
111 Main at Church Street
55 West Lebanon
(Available transfers: Green, Orange, Yellow)
112 Main at Church, Opp.
114 Romano Circle
115 Glen Rd Plaza, Opp.
116 Target Plaza
117 Upper Valley Plaza
122 BJ’s
124 Walmart

14



D q
—132 Miracle Mile
~— Plaza, Opp.

EASTBOUND (to Lebanon)

124
125
126
127
128
129
1

55

112
137
132
133
134
135
136

19

Walmart

Interchange Drive

Beverage King

Shaws

Glen Road Plaza

Romano Circle, Opp.

Main at Church Street

West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Green, Orange, Yellow)
Main at Church, Opp.

Westboro Woods

Miracle Mile Plaza, Opp.

Golf Course

Dulacs

Rivermill

25 Mechanic Street

Lebanon (Available transfers: Blue,
Enfield-Canaan Commuter)

15



TOPLAZAS —»

DEPART | Miracle Mile

W Lebanon | UV Plaza BJ’s Walmart
Lebanon Plaza

(19) (109) (55) (117) (122) (124)
6:15 6:19 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:35
6:45 6:49 6:55 7:00 7:02 7:05
7:15 7:19 7:25 7:30 7:32 7:35
7:45 7:49 7:55 8:00 8:02 8:05
8:15 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:32 8:35
8:45 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:02 9:05
9:15 9:19 9:25 9:30 9:32 9:35
9:45 9:49 9:55 10:00 10:02 10:05
10:15 10:19 10:25 10:30 10:32 10:35
10:45 10:49 10:55 11:00 11:02 11:05
11:15 11:19 11:25 11:30 11:32 11:35
11:45 11:49 11:55 12:00 12:02 12:05
12:15 12:19 12:25 - - 12:35
12:45 12:49 12:55 1:00 1:02 1:05
1:15 1:19 1:25 - - 1:35
1:45 1:49 1:55 2:00 2:02 2:05
2:15 2:19 2:25 - - 2:35
2:45 2:49 2:55 3:00 3:02 3:05
3:15 3:19 3:25 - - 3:35
3:45 3:49 3:55 4:00 4:02 4:05
4:15 4:19 4:25 - - 4:35
4:45 4:49 4:55 5:00 5:02 5:05
5:15 5:19 5:25 5:30 5:32 5:35
5:50 5:54 6:00 6:05 6:07 6:10
6:15 6:19 6:25
6:45 6:49 6:55 7:00 7:02 7:05
7:45 7:49 7:55 8:00 8:02 8:05

Discharge at opposite Hartford

8:40 8:44 8:50 Town Hall and points on

USS5 to Billings Farm Road




TOLEBANON —»

DEPART Shaws ARRIVE W DEPART | Miracle Mile | ARRIVE
Walmart W Lebanon | W Lebanon | Plaza, Opp. | Lebanon
(124) 20 (55) (55) (132) (19)

6:00 6:05

6:30 6:35 6:40
6:35 6:40 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:05
7:05 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:35
7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:05
8:05 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:35 8:40
8:35 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:10
9:05 9:10 9:19 9:30 9:35 9:40
9:35 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:05 10:10
10:05 10:10 10:19 10:30 10:35 10:40
10:35 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:05 11:10
11:05 11:10 11:19 11:30 11:35 11:40
11:35 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:05 12:10
12:05 - 12:19 12:30 12:35 12:40
12:35 12:40 12:50 1:00 1:05 1:10
1:05 - 1:19 1:30 1:35 1:40
1:35 1:40 1:50 2:00 2:05 2:10
2:05 - 2:19 2:30 2:35 2:40
2:35 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:05 3:10
3:05 - 3:19 3:30 3:35 3:40
3:35 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:05 4:10
4:05 - 4:19 4:30 4:35 4:40
4:35 4:40 4:50 5:00 5:05 5:10
5:05 - 5:19 5:30 5:35 5:40
5:35 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:05 6:10
6:10 - 6:25 6:25 6:30 6:35
7:05 710 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:40
8:05 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35

Discharge at opposite Hartford Town Hall and
points on US5 to Billings Farm Road

® Red Route service to Target Plaza, Upper Valley Plaza, and
BJ’s makes stops every hour from 12:00pm to 5:30pm and
6:05pm to 8:02pm.

® Red Route service to Shaws makes stops every hour from
11:40am to 5:40pm and 7:10pm to 8:10pm.
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DHMC Lot 9 Shuttle

Free high-frequency shuttle service, Monday
to Thursday, with stops at the Dartmouth
Hitchcock Medical Center (DHMC) East
Entrance and the Lot 9 parking lot.

14
Oo ©
216 Lot 9

12 DHMC East

Stop Codes and Locations
LOOP

216 Lot 9 — Upper Tiers
14 Go Go Mart
12 DHMC East Entrance
30 Go Go Mart NB

DEPART
Lot 9~ Upper Tiers (216) | 2HMC East(12)
6:00 6:06

Approximately every
12-13 minutes until 8pm

Last departure from DHMC is at 7:52pm.
The shuttle is out of service at 8:00pm in Lot 9.

All Lot 9 Shuttle times are approximate.
See page 24 for Lot 20 Shuttle schedule.



Weekday Orange

Weekday Yellow
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WEEKDAY ORANGE Free weekday bus
service between the VA Hospital, White
River Junction, West Lebanon, and Hanover.
See page 46 for Saturday Orange.

Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Hanover)

186 VA Hospital
181 Dunkin Donuts
182 Cloverleaf NB
184 Bugbee Senior Center
183 Twin River Clinic
185 Veterans Park
104 Hartford Town Hall

55 West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Green, Red, Yellow)

155 Highland Avenue
157 Maple, Rt 10
158 Sunset Motel, Opp.
159 Indian Ridge
160 Gould Road (Sachem)
161 Dunster Drive
162 Hanover Post Office NB (Drop Only)
202 Reed/Dartmouth Hall

85 Wheeler Hall

20 Maynard Street

SOUTHBOUND (to WRJ)

20 Maynard Street

25 Webster Avenue

21 Parkhurst

8 Main at Allen

163 Irving
164 Wyeth Road
165 Gould Rd, Opp.
166 Quail Hollow
167 Sunset Motel
168 Maple Rt 10, Opp.
169 Hayden Court

55 West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Green, Red, Yellow)

56 Hartford Town Hall, Opp.
170 Downtown WRJ
172 S. Main & Mountain Avenue
173 Trailer Park at Sykes
231 Wentworth Way
174 Hickory Ridge
225 Sykes at Holiday Drive
179 Sykes Avenue @ Greyhound
186 VA Hospital




WEEKDAY YELLOW Free weekday bus

service between White River Junction, West
Lebanon, and Hanover with stops at Gilman
Center and the Upper Valley Aquatic Center.

Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Hanover)

0-0-@ 0~0~0~0~0~0~0
2

Aquatic Center

Dunkin’ Donuts

Cloverleaf NB

Veterans Park

Hartford Town Hall

West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Green, Orange, Red)
Highland Avenue

Maple, Rt 10

Sunset Motel, Opp.

Indian Ridge

Gould Road (Sachem)

Dunster Drive

Hanover Post Office NB (Drop Only)
Reed/Dartmouth Hall

Wheeler Hall

Maynard Street

SOUTHBOUND (to WRJ)

20
25
21
8
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
55

0~0~0~0~0~0~0~0O- @ O~O~O

0-0~0~0O-@ O
3
N

Maynard Street

Webster Avenue

Parkhurst

Main at Allen

Irving

Wyeth Road

Gould Rd, Opp.

Quail Hollow

Sunset Motel

Maple Rt 10, Opp.

Hayden Court

West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Green, Orange, Red)
Hartford Town Hall, Opp.
Downtown WRJ

South Main & Mountain Avenue
Trailer Park at Sykes
Wentworth Way

Hickory Ridge

Sykes at Holiday Drive
Gilman Center

Mascoma, Holiday Drive
Sykes Avenue at Greyhound
Aquatic Center

21
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TOWHITERIVERJUNCTION —>»

DEPART
W Lebanon

(55)

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
7:00
8:00

Downtown

WRJ
(170)

6:33
7:03
7:33
8:03
8:33
9:03
9:33
10:03
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33
1:03
1:33
2:03
2:33
3:03
3:33
4:03
4:33
5:03
5:33
6:03
7:03
8:03

Sykes at
Holiday Dr

(225)

Gilman
Center

(77)

ARRIVE
VA Hospital

(186)

6:38
7:10

8:10

9:10

10:10

11:10

12:10

1:10

2:10

3:10

4:10

5:10

8:10

ARRIVE
Aquatic
Center
(226)




TOHANOVER —»

DEPART

DEPAR_T Aquatic DEPART Reed / Main at ARRIVE
VA Hospital Center W Lebanon | Dartmouth Allen W Lebanon
(186) (226) (55) Hall (202) 8) ()

6:25 6:35 6:40 6:50
6:38 6:42 6:55 7:05 7:10 7:20
7:10 - 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:50
- 7:42 7:55 8:05 8:10 8:20
8:10 - 8:25 8:35 8:40 8:50
- 8:42 8:55 9:03 9:08 9:20
9:10 - 9:25 9:33 9:38 9:50
- 9:42 9:55 10:03 10:08 10:20
10:10 - 10:25 10:33 10:38 10:50
- 10:42 10:55 11:03 11:08 11:20
11:10 - 11:25 11:33 11:38 11:50
- 11:42 11:55 12:03 12:08 12:20
12:10 - 12:25 12:33 12:38 12:50
- 12:42 12:55 1:03 1:08 1:20
1:10 - 1:25 1:33 1:38 1:50
- 1:42 1:55 2:03 2:08 2:20
2:10 - 2:25 2:33 2:38 2:50
- 2:42 2:55 3:03 3:08 3:20
3:10 - 3:25 3:33 3:38 3:50
- 3:42 3:55 4:03 4:08 4:20
4:10 - 4:25 4:33 4:38 4:50
- 4:42 4:55 5:03 5:08 5:20
5:10 - 5:25 5:33 5:38 5:50
- 5:42 5:55 6:03 6:08 6:20
- 6:10 6:25 6:33 6:38 6:50
- 7:10 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:50
8:10 - 8:25 D 8:33




DHMC Lot 20 Shuttle

Free high-frequency weekday shuttle service
with stops at the Dartmouth Hitchcock
Medical Center (DHMC) East Entrance

and the Lot 20 parking lot.

Dartmouth
Hitchcock
Medical Center

D Stop5 Stop2Q

Dartmouth Hitchcock
Colburn Hill

Stop Codes and Locations

12 DHMC East
223 Lot 20 - Stop 1
222 Lot 20 - Stop 2
221 Lot 20 - Stop 3
248 Lot 20 - Outpatient Surgery Center (OSC)
219 Lot 20 - Stop 4
220 Lot20-Stop5

LOT 20 DHMC East (12)

6:00 6:05
Approximately every 5 minutes
until 7:30pm

Last departure from DHMC East is at 7:30pm.

All Lot 20 Shuttle times are approximate.
See page 18 for Lot 9 Shuttle schedule.
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Weekday Green

Free weekday bus service between West
Lebanon and Hanover with stops in Wilder.
See page 42 for Saturday Green.
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Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Hanover)

West Lebanon
(Available transfers: Orange, Red, Yellow)
Hartford Town Hall, Opp.

57 Mascoma Savings Bank
58 Cascadnac Avenue

59 Shady Lawn

60 Hartford PO, Opp.

47 Hartford Village

63 Hartford PO

64 Shady Lawn, Opp.

65 Cascadnac, Opp.

US 5 at Co-op

Haven

Knight Funeral Home
Cumberland Farms

A Street

Depot Street

Datamann, Opp.

Wilder Motel

Stoney Creek, Opp.

Billings Farm Road

Brick House Lane NB (Drop Only)
Hemlock Ridge, Opp.

Olcott Industrial Park

King Arthur Café and Store
Service Center

Montshire Road

West Street
Reed/Dartmouth Hall
Wheeler Hall

Vail DMS (Available transfers: Blue, Brown,
Dartmouth Hanover Shuttle)



Stop Codes and Locations

SOUTHBOUND (to Hartford)

Vail DMS (Available transfers: Blue, Brown,
Dartmouth Hanover Shuttle)
Maynard Street

(Available transfers: Orange, Yellow)
Webster Avenue

Parkhurst

West St., Opp.

McKenna Road

Service Center, Opp.

Kildeer, Opp.

Valley Terrace

Hemlock Ridge

Jericho Street SB (Drop Only)
Billings Farm Road, Opp.
Stoney Creek

Wilder Motel, Opp.

Datamann

Ravenswood

Chandler Road

Cumberland Farms, Opp.
Park & Ride, Tafts Flats
Saunders Avenue

57 Mascoma Savings Bank
58 Cascadnac Avenue

59 Shady Lawn

60 Hartford PO, Opp.

47 Hartford Village

63 Hartford PO

64 Shady Lawn, Opp.

65 Cascadnac, Opp.

Hartford Town Hall
West Lebanon
(Available transfers: Orange, Red, Yellow)

Stops with limited service are indented and shown with dashed lines.
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TOHANOVER —»

DEPART Hartford DETELELTN Reed / ARRIVE
W Lebanon Village Opp. Dartmouth | Vail DMS

(55) (47) (72) Hall (202) (40)
6:00 6:05 6:08 6:12 6:23 6:25
6:30 - 6:32 6:36 6:47 6:50
6:55 7:00 7:03 7:07 7:18 7:20
7:30 - 7:32 7:36 T7:47 7:50
7:55 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:23 8:25
8:30 - 8:32 8:36 8:47 8:50
9:00 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:23 9:25
9:30 - 9:32 9:36 9:47 9:50
10:00 10:05 10:08 10:12 10:23 10:25
10:30 - 10:32 10:36 10:47 10:50
11:00 11:05 11:08 11:12 11:23 11:25
11:30 - 11:32 11:36 11:47 11:50
12:00 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:23 12:25
12:30 = 12:32 12:36 12:47 12:50
1:00 1:05 1:08 1:12 1:23 1:25
1:30 - 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:50
2:00 2:05 2:08 2:12 2:23 2:25
2:30 = 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:50
3:00 3:05 3:08 3:12 3:23 3:25
3:30 - 3:32 3:36 3:47 3:50
4:00 4:05 4:08 4:12 4:23 4:25
4:30 = 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:50
5:00 5:05 5:08 5:12 5:23 5:25
5:30 - 5:32 5:36 5:47 5:50
6:00 D 6:02 6:06

6:30 = 6:32 6:36 6:47 6:50
7:30 - 7:32 7:36 7:47 7:50
8:25 D 8:27 8:31

8:50 - D D




TOHARTFORD —»

DE.PART Datamann Saunders LIS
Vail DMS W Lebanon

(40) (97) Ave. (102) )

5:50 5:54 - 6:00

6:10 6:13 6:18 6:25
6:30 6:40 6:44 - 6:50
6:55 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:20
7:25 7:35 7:39 - 7:45
7:55 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:20
8:30 8:40 8:44 - 8:50
8:55 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:20
9:30 9:40 9:44 - 9:50
9:55 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:20
10:30 10:40 10:44 - 10:50
10:55 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:20
11:30 11:40 11:44 - 11:50
11:55 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:20
12:30 12:40 12:44 - 12:50
12:55 1:05 1:09 1:15 1:20
1:30 1:40 1:44 - 1:50
1:55 2:05 2:09 2:15 2:20
2:30 2:40 2:44 - 2:50
2:55 3:05 3:09 3:15 3:20
3:30 3:40 3:44 - 3:50
3:55 4:05 4:09 4:15 4:20
4:30 4:40 4:44 - 4:50
4:55 5:05 5:09 5:15 5:20
5:30 5:40 5:44 - 5:50
5:55 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:20
6:55 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:20
7:55 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:20

Green Route service to Hartford Village makes stops every hour.

® Green Northbound service to Hanover stops at Hartford Village
every hour at 5 minutes past the hour, except for its 7am and 8am
stop times.

® Green Southbound service to West Lebanon stops at Hartford
Village every hour at 15 minutes past the hour, except for its
6:18am stop time.

Be sure to check the destination sign on the bus or to confirm with
your driver that the bus will stop at Hartford Village.




Brown

Free weekday bus service between Norwich

and Hanover with stops at CRREL. Peak-
hour service to Norwich Park and Ride.

138 .~
% ;ark &kRigs, [
urnpike
19409

Stop Codes and Locations

EASTBOUND (to Kendal)

138 Park & Ride, Turnpike Road
139 Moore Lane
194 Glen Ridge Road
140 Heritage Lane
141 Dan & Whits
82 Montshire Road
83 West Street
202 Reed/Dartmouth Hall
85 Wheeler Hall
40 Vail DMS (Available transfers: Blue, Green,
Dartmouth Hanover Shuttle)
143 45 Lyme Road
144 Dresden Rd EB (Drop Only)
145 Dartmouth Printing EB (Drop Only)
146 Kendal
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146
Kendal

®®e® Limited service

Kendal

RiverCrest

CRREL

Hanover Fire Station

Vail DMS (Available transfers: Blue, Green,
Dartmouth Hanover Shuttle)
Maynard Street

(Available transfers: Orange, Yellow)
Webster Avenue

Parkhurst

West Street, Opp.

McKenna Road

Tracy Hall

Hazen Street

Hazen Street 2

154 Hazen Street 3

138 Park & Ride, Turnpike Road
139 Moore Lane

194 Glen Ridge Road

140 Heritage Lane

141 Dan & Whits

Stops with limited service are indented and shown with dashed lines.
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TOHANOVER —»

DEPART Reed / ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE
Park & Dartmouth Vail DMS Vail DMS Kendal
Ride (138) Hall (202) (7)) (40) (146)
6:25 6:30 6:35 6:37 6:37 6:42
7:10 7:15 Ar7:25
Lv 7:35 7:37 7:37 7:42
8:02 8:13 8:23 8:25 8:40 8:45
9:02 9:07 9:10 9:10 9:15
9:37 9:42 9:44 9:55 10:00
10:28 10:33 10:35 10:40 10:45
11:03 11:08 11:10 11:10 11:15
11:48 11:53 11:55 11:55 12:00
12:28 12:33 12:35 12:40 12:45
1:03 1:08 1:10 1:10 1:15
1:48 1:53 1:55 1:55 2:00
2:28 2:33 2:35 2:40 2:45
3:06 3:1 3:13 3:13 3:18
3:38 Ar 3:43
Lv 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:00 4:05
4:33 4:38 4:43 4:45 4:50 4:55
5:28 5:33 5:38 5:45 5:45 5:50




TONORWICH —»»

DEPART DEPART ARRIVE

Kendal C(I:4RSE)L Vail DMS Park & Ride
(146) (40) (138)
6:42 6:43 6:55 7:00 7:02 710
7:42 7:43 7:50 7:55 7:57 8:00
8:45 8:46 8:50 8:55 8:57

9:15 9:16 9:28 9:33 9:35

10:00 10:01 10:10 10:15 10:17

10:45 10:46 10:50 10:55 10:57
11:15 11:16 11:25 11:30 11:32
12:00 12:01 12:10 12:15 12:17
12:45 12:46 12:50 12:55 12:57

1:15 1:16 1:25 1:30 1:32

2:00 2:01 2:10 2:15 2:17

2:45 2:46 2:50 2:55 2:57

3:18 3:19 3:30 3:35 D 3:38

4:05 4:06 4:25 4:30 D 4:33

5:05 5:06 5:18 5:25 D 5:28

5:50 5:51 5:55** D D D
From DHMC 6:38** D D D

** Also picks up passengers from Maynard to McKenna.

The 9:03pm Blue Route from Vail provides drop on request service
to Tracy Hall.




Enfield-Canaan
Commuter

Free weekday peak-hour commuter bus service
between Lebanon, Enfield, and Canaan.

/,

&

Dartmouth Coach 43
Bus Terminal Enfield
at Anne’s

Stop Codes and Locations

EASTBOUND (to Canaan)

19 Lebanon (Available transfers: Blue, Red)
234 Elm to Canaan
237 Lebanon Middle School
242 Johnston Drive
42 Huse Park
235 South Road
44 Canaan Church

WESTBOUND (to Lebanon)

Canaan Church
232 Mascoma High School
43 Enfield at Anne’s
241 Daniels Drive
236 Lebanon Middle School, Opp.
233 Elm to Lebanon
19 Lebanon (Available transfers: Blue, Red)
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puod 2s0°®

Canaan
Street Lake

PEoy puog UOWe'D

Haffenreffer
Forest

Clysta/ La/(
e

TOCANAAN

TOLEBANON

DEPART Huse %2:;::
Lebanon Park

DEPART E":f'd ARRIVE

) (42) c'(‘;‘;)Ch crﬁirclm:q Aa";'s Le?1a9r;°n
15 5:25 5:40 5:40 B 6:10
6:10 6:20 6:35 6:35 6:46 7:00
8:10 8:20 8:35 8:35 8:46 9:00
2:55 3:05 | @HS 3:15 @HS 3:15| 3:20 3:40
4:18 4:28 4:43 4:43 4:54 5:13
5:23 5:33 5:48 5:48 5:59 6:13
6:00 6:10 6:25 6:25

2:55pm service to Canaan and 3:15pm service to Lebanon are only
available during the school year.

Flag Stops for the Commuter Bus

Riders may request flag stops (stops only on
request) if the driver deems the stop to be safe.

To learn more about the option of a flag stop,
please contact Advance Transit at:

(802) 295-1824 « TTY 711 - rideAT@advancetransit.com
35



Dartmouth-Hanover
Shuttle

Free high-frequency weekday shuttle service with
stops at Dartmouth College, downtown Hanover,
and the Thompson and Dewey parking lots.

{o1)
Church Street

Maple Street




Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Dewey Lot)

MORNING (7:00am-11:40am)

199 Thompson Lot
208 Summer Street NB
200 Visual Arts Center
201 Hanover Park, Opp.
202 Reed/Dartmouth Hall

85 Wheeler Hall
203 Burke

40 Vail DMS

(Available transfers: Blue, Brown, Green)

204 G Lot
205 Dewey Lot

AFTERNOON (12pm-7:12pm)
199 Thompson Lot

208 Summer Street NB
200 Visual Arts Center
201 Hanover Park, Opp.
202 Reed/Dartmouth Hall
213 Wentworth Street
206 Tuck Circle

210 Carson

212 Maynard

204 G Lot

205 Dewey Lot

SOUTHBOUND (to Thompson Lot)

MORNING (7:10am-11:54am)
205 Dewey Lot
204 G Lot
40 Vail DMS
(Available transfers: Blue, Brown, Green)
20 Maynard Street
(Available transfers: Orange, Yellow)
25 Webster Avenue
206 Tuck Circle
21 Parkhurst
209 Alumni Gym
199 Thompson Lot

AFTERNOON (12:15pm-7:23pm)

205 Dewey Lot
204 G Lot
40 Vail DMS
(Available transfers: Blue, Brown, Green)

O
®
O
@®
O,

211 Wheeler Hall, Opp.
213 Wentworth Street
8 Main at Allen
52 Hanover Park
199 Thompson Lot



DEPART Reed /

- Dewe! Tuck
Tht:;r;g)son Dartn-;g:;l; EL (205)y )
7:00 7:05
7:00 7:04 7:10 7:15
Approximately every 10 minutes during school year / every 13 minutes
during summer until 9:30am
9:30 9:34 9:40 9:45
10:00 10:04 10:10 10:15
10:30 10:34 10:40 10:45
11:00 11:04 11:10 11:15
11:30 11:34 11:40 11:45
12:00 12:04 - 12:08
12:30 12:34 - 12:38
1:00 1:04 - 1:08
1:30 1:34 - 1:38
2:00 2:04 - 2:08
2:30 2:34 - 2:38
3:00 3:04 - 3:08
Approximately every 10 minutes during school year / every 13 minutes
during summer until 6:37pm
6:37 | 6:41 | - | 6:45

All Dartmouth/Hanover Shuttle times are approximate.
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ARRIVE

Alumni Gym Main at Allen

(209) (®) Th‘;gg)“"
- 7:19 - 7:24
- 7:27 - 7:32
Approximately every 10 minutes during school year / every 13 minutes
during summer until 9:54am

- - - 9:54

- - 10:19 10:24

- - 10:49 10:54

- - 11:19 11:24

- - 11:49 11:54
12:15 - 12:21 12:26
12:45 - 12:51 12:56
1:15 - 1:21 1:26
1:45 - 1:51 1:56
2:15 - 2:21 2:26
2:45 - 2:51 2:56
3:15 - 3:21 3:26

Approximately every 10 minutes during school year / every 13 minutes
during summer until 6:52pm

6:52 | - 6:58 7:00

Shuttle will not hold until time slated at timepoint in the middle of trips.

*During Hopkins Center Construction, the Shuttle serves
Reed/Dartmouth Hall instead of Hanover Inn.




Saturday
Full Service Map

LEGEND

Maynard
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Saturday Blue + Red

Free Saturday bus service between Hanover,
Lebanon, and West Lebanon, with stops at
Dartmouth College, Dartmouth Health, Miracle
Mile and the Route 12A shopping plazas.
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Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (Blue Segment to Hanover)

19 Lebanon

35 Lebanon Towers

32 Heater Rd, DHMC

33 Heater Landing
195 Memorial Drive to Hanover
197 Timberwood to Hanover
230 402 Mount Support

27 Colburn to Hanover

12 DHMC East

30 Go Go Mart NB

31 Greensboro Road

48 89 Lebanon St NB (Drop Only)

26 Carter Street

28 Hanover Coop

36 Leverone Field House, Opp.

54 Valley Road

40 Vail DMS

20 Maynard Street

25 Webster Avenue

21 Parkhurst
202 Reed/Dartmouth Hall

202 Reed/Dartmouth Hall
20 Maynard Street
25 Webster Avenue
21 Parkhurst
8 Main at Allen
52 Hanover Park
15 Hanover High School
9 Brockway
51 89 Lebanon Street SB (Drop Only)
10 Buck Road
14 Go Go Mart
12 DHMC East
11 Colburn to Lebanon
229 401 Mount Support
198 Timberwood to Lebanon
196 Dartmouth Ave to Lebanon
49 Heater Landing, Opp.
46 Heater Rd, DHMC, Opp.
17 Summer Street, Lebanon
18 70 Hanover Street
19 Lebanon




Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (Red Segment to Plazas)

19 Lebanon
105 20 Mechanic Street
106 Rivermill, Opp.
107 Slayton Hill Rd, Opp.
108 Hair Shed
109 Miracle Mile Plaza
110 Whitcomb Avenue
111 Main at Church Street
55 West Lebanon
(Available transfers: Saturday Green,
Saturday Orange)
112 Main at Church, Opp.
114 Romano Circle
115 Glen Rd Plaza, Opp.
116 Target Plaza
117 Upper Valley Plaza
122 BJ’s
124 Walmart

124 Walmart
125 Interchange Drive
126 Beverage King
127 Shaws
128 Glen Road Plaza
129 Romano Circle, Opp.
111 Main at Church Street
55 West Lebanon
(Available transfers: Saturday Green,
Saturday Orange)
112 Main at Church, Opp.
137 Westboro Woods
132 Miracle Mile Plaza, Opp.
133 Golf Course
134 Dulacs
135 Rivermill
136 25 Mechanic Street
19 Lebanon




TO HANOVER —»

ARRIVE
DEPART | DHMC | \ipus | Reed
Starts as (19) (12) (40) Dartmouth Hall
Blue AP
Bus 1
Bus 2
Bus 1 10:35 10:47 10:57 11:00
Bus 2 11:35 11:47 11:57 12:00
Bus 1 12:35 12:47 12:57 1:00
Bus 2 1:35 1:47 1:57 2:00
Bus 1 3:05 3:17 3:27 3:30
Bus 2 4:05 4:17 4:27 4:30
Bus 1 5:05 5:17 5:27 D 5:30
Bus 2 6:05 6:17 6:27 D 6:30
TOPLAZAS —»
DEPART Miracle West ARRIVE
Lebanon Mile Lebanon Walmart
Switches to (19) (109) (55) (124)
Red
Bus 1 9:45 9:49 9:55 10:05
Bus 2 10:45 10:49 10:55 11:05
Bus 1 11:45 11:49 11:55 12:05
Bus 2 12:45 12:49 12:55 1:05
Bus 1 2:15 2:19 2:25 2:35
Bus 2 3:15 3:19 3:25 3:35
Bus 1 4:15 4:19 4:25 4:35
Bus 2 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:35

e
-



TOLEBANON —»

DEPART
Reed / Maynard ARRIVE
Dartmouth (20) Lebanon ]
Hall (19) Switches
(202) to Red
9:15 9:16 9:19 9:28 9:45 Bus 1
10:15 10:16 10:19 10:28 10:45 Bus 2
11:15 11:16 11:19 11:28 11:45 Bus 1
12:15 12:16 12:19 12:28 12:45 Bus 2
1:45 1:46 1:49 1:58 2:15 Bus 1
2:45 2:46 2:49 2:58 3:15 Bus 2
3:45 3:46 3:49 3:58 4:15 Bus 1
4:45 4:46 4:49 4:58 Bl Bus 2
Bus 1

TOLEBANON —»

DEPART West Miracle ARRIVE

Walmart Lebanon | Mile, Opp. Lebanon
(124) (55) (132) (19) Switches

to Blue

10:05 10:25 10:30 10:35 Bus 1
11:05 11:25 11:30 11:35 Bus 2
12:05 12:25 12:30 12:35 Bus 1
1:05 1:25 1:30 1:35 Bus 2
2:35 2:55 3:00 3:05 Bus 1
3:35 3:55 4:00 4:05 Bus 2
4:35 4:55 5:00 5:05 Bus 1
5:35 5:55 6:00 6:05 Bus 2




Saturday Green

Free Saturday bus service between West Lebanon,
Hanover, and Sachem Village with stops in Wilder.
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Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Sachem Village)

West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Saturday Orange,
Saturday Blue + Red)

Hartford Town Hall, Opp.

US 5 @ Co-op

Haven

Knight Funeral Home
Cumberland Farms

A Street

Depot St

Datamann, Opp.

Wilder Motel

Stoney Creek, Opp.

Billings Farm Road

Brick House Lane NB (Drop Only)
Hemlock Ridge, Opp.

Olcott Industrial Park

Norwich Farmers Market (Seasonal)
King Arthur Café and Store
Service Center

Montshire Road

West Street

Main at Allen

Wyeth Road

Sachem Village

SOUTHBOUND (to West Lebanon)

224
161
162
86
87
88
89
240
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
55

Sachem Village

Dunster Drive

Hanover PO (Drop Only)
West St., Opp.

McKenna Road

Service Center, Opp.
Kildeer, Opp.

Norwich Farmers Market, Opp. (Seasonal)
Valley Terrace

Hemlock Ridge

Jericho St. SB (Drop Only)
Billings Farm Rd, Opp.
Stoney Creek

Wilder Motel, Opp.
Datamann

Ravenswood

Chandler Road
Cumberland Farms, Opp.
Park & Ride, Tafts Flats
Saunders Avenue

Hartford Town Hall

West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Saturday Orange,
Saturday Blue + Red)
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TOSACHEM —>»

DEPART Datamann, ARRIVE

West Lebanon (o]] N Sachem
(55) (72) (224)
10:00 10:02 10:06 10:15 10:20
11:00 11:02 11:06 11:15 11:20
12:00 12:02 12:06 12:15 12:20
1:00 1:02 1:06 1:15 1:20
2:00 2:02 2:06 2:15 2:20
3:00 3:02 3:06 3:15 3:20
4:00 4:02 4:06 4:15 4:20
5:00 5:02 5:06 5:15 5:20
6:00 6:02 6:06 6:15 6:20




TOWESTLEBANON —»

DEPART Hanover Do Saunders ARRIVE

Sachem (97) Avenue | West Lebanon
(224) (102) (D)
9:25 9:29 9:39 9:43 9:50
10:25 10:29 10:39 10:43 10:50
11:25 11:29 11:39 11:43 11:50
12:25 12:29 12:39 12:43 12:50
1:25 1:29 1:39 1:43 1:50
2:25 2:29 2:39 2:43 2:50
3:25 3:29 3:39 3:43 3:50
4:25 4:29 4:39 4:43 4:50
5:25 5:29 5:39 5:43 5:50
6:25 6:29 US 5 & Dothan Brook School on request




Saturday Orange

Free Saturday bus service between White River

Junction, West Lebanon, Hanover, Sachem
Village, and the Upper Valley Aquatic Center. l
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Stop Codes and Locations

NORTHBOUND (to Sachem Village)

226 Aquatic Center

181 Dunkin Donuts

182 Cloverleaf NB

184 Bugbee Senior Center

183 Twin River Clinic

185 Veterans Park

104 Hartford Town Hall

55 West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Saturday Green,
Saturday Blue + Red)

155 Highland Avenue

157 Maple, Rt 10

158 Sunset Motel, Opp.

166 Quail Hollow

238 River House at Quail Hollow

159 Indian Ridge

160 Gould Road (Sachem)

224 Sachem Village

SOUTHBOUND (to WRJ)

224 Sachem Village
165 Gould Rd, Opp.
166 Quail Hollow
167 Sunset Motel
168 Maple Rt 10, Opp.
169 Hayden Court
55 West Lebanon
(Available transfers: Saturday Green,
Saturday Blue + Red)
56 Hartford Town Hall, Opp.
170 Downtown WRJ
172 South Main & Mountain Avenue
173 Trailer Park at Sykes
231 Wentworth Way
174 Hickory Ridge
225 Sykes at Holiday Drive
179 Sykes Avenue at Greyhound
226 Aquatic Center
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ARRIVE | DEPART Sykes at | ARRIVE
Holiday Aquatic
Lebanon | Lebanon Drive Center
(225) (226)

DEPART
Sachem
(224)

The better
way to ride.

Simplify your transit.

Qf’b + HH transit

Download now for seamless commuting

2 Download on the GETITON

@& App Store [| ® Google Play
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Together We Ride

Advance Transit (AT) is a nonprofit
organization that provides FREE public
transportation in the Upper Valley communities
of Hartford and Norwich in Vermont and
Hanover, Lebanon, Enfield, and Canaan in
New Hampshire. AT offers fixed-route bus
service, shuttle service, and paratransit
service, providing a crucial service that
increases access, expands mobility, operates
sustainably, and strengthens communities.

Advance Transit provides over half a
million free rides each year. AT depends
on the support of donors to help meet the
community’s transit needs. Whether it's
$10 or $100, every gift makes an impact.

Please consider a gift to AT and support:
* Thousands of fare-free rides per year

¢ Sustaining a cleaner environment
through traffic reduction

|
|
¢ Improved fuel economy and i
decreased pollution |

|

To support AT, visit
www.advancetransit.com/donate

advancetransit.com
802-295-1824 | FREE

SCAN FOR
BUS STOP
INFORMATION

For more rider information, visit
www.advancetransit.com




